GridAdvisor sensors
Catalog Data
CA915002EN Effective March 2025
GridAdvisor 3 sensor
Description
Due to the energy transition, managing a safe and reliable grid is becoming increasingly
challenging. By collecting accurate, granular grid measurements in strategic locations,
utilities have access to the data they need to manage changing load conditions and

•	 From Table 1, construct a catalog number that describes the required sensor
•	 From Table 2, specify the catalog number that describes the accessories that can ordered as spare parts or extended warranties
Table 1. Catalog numbering system
Table 2. GridAdvisor accessories
Description Catalog number
GridAdvisor 3 spare 3-battery kit GA3-BK3
GridAdvisor 3 spare 1-battery kit GA3-BK1
GridAdvisor 3 USB battery charger GA3-BATCHG
Table 3. Legacy GridAdvisor Series II accessories
Description Catalog number
GridAdvisor Series II spare 3-battery kit E0013X00G53
GridAdvisor Series II external battery charger E0013X00G59
SENA Bluetooth adapter E0013X00G56
GA3   L   10   0   0   0   0   0  -  3
Product
GA3 = GridAdvisor 3 Sensor type
L = Line sensor
Kit
3 = Set of 3Future use
0 = NoneCommunications
10 = Signetik M1-N1-TC2
SIM type
0 = NoneBattery
0 = No battery a
B = Battery included
Future use
0 = None
Future use
0 = None
a	Battery required for operation; option included to allow for separate battery shipment.
3
Catalog Data CA915002EN
Effective March 2025
GridAdvisor 3 sensor
﻿
﻿
EATON www.eaton.com
Features
Physical design